・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Components of product nameFeature classification
Product information
LineupRoHS compliant
H type A type
Riveting shaftInner ring
Model 1 Model 2
Model 3

2
)
(
G
B
G
d
  D
a)
(
D
1D
series DH-H Inner ring
DH-H-W Inner ring (Inner race width: Wide)
DH-A Riveting shaft
 16 5 6 2.1 8.2 5.4 635 102012 DH-16-H5-MC
 16 6 6 2.1 8.2 - 626 - DH-16-H6
22 19 6 7 2 9.5 5.4 636 - DH-19-H6-2-MC
 21 6 7 2 9.5 6.1 - 102040 DH-21-H6-2
 21 6 7 3 9.5 5.9 - - DH-21-H6-3-MC
 16 5 6 2.1 1 1 8.2 - 635 - DH-16-H5W1
 16 6 6 2.1 1 1 8.2 - 626 - DH-16-H6W1
22 19 6 7 2 1 1 9.5 - 636 - DH-19-H6W1-2
 21 6 7 2 1 1 9.5 - - - DH-21-H6W1-2
 21 6 7 3 1 1 9.5 - - - DH-21-H6W1-3
 16 5 6 2.1 0.5 3.5 4×120° 8.2 4.8 100000 DH-16-A0.5
 16 5 6 2.1 1 3.5 4×120° 8.2 - - DH-16-A1
 19 5 7 2 0.5 3.5 4×120° 9.5 - - DH-19-A0.5
 19 5 7 2 1 3.5 4.6×90° 9.5 - - DH-19-A1
 21 5 7 2 0.5 3.5 4×120° 9.5 - - DH-21-A0.5
 21 5 7 2 1 3.5 4.6×90° 9.5 - - DH-21-A1
FA
Q
D
oo